



SCHOOL YEAR Fall 2023 - 2024

10315 20th St. S.E. . Lake Stevens, WA 98258 . (425) 334-3885

Price list in effect on the first day of the 2023 - 2024 school year.

Children remain in the same classroom that they are registered in September through August.

	<u>Monthly</u>	Elevate Music
Full Day Programs:	Charges	Together Charge
Infants (1 month-12 months as of September 2023)	\$1,950	N/A
Pre-Toddler (12 months-18 months as of September 2023)	\$1,775	\$25
Toddler (18 months-24 months as of September 2023)	\$1,775	\$25
Older Toddler (24 months-30 months as of September 2023)	\$1,650	\$25
Pre-Preschool (30 months-36 months as of September 2023)	\$1,650	\$25
Preschool (3 years as of September 2023)	\$1,550	\$25
Pre-Kindergarten (4 years as of September 2023)	\$1,575	\$25
Elevate Music Together (Pre-Toddler - Pre-Kindergarten) is \$25	billed on the 1	st of each

Elevate Music Together (Pre-Toddler - Pre-Kindergarten) is \$25 billed on the 1st of each month (September - June).

School Only Programs:	Monthly Charges

Preschool T-TH School Only (3 years as of September 2023)	\$300
Pre-Kindergarten M-W-F School Only (4 years as of September 2023)	\$400
Pre-Kindergarten M-F School Only (4 years as of September 2023)	\$550

For the School Only Programs; Monthly charges are calculated to be 10 equal payments or 20 equal payments for Bi-monthly charges. (September - June)

New Child Registration and re-enrollment fees are a non-refundable fee of \$200 per child. Annual Registration fee is a non-refundable fee of \$175 per child that is due at the time of Pre-registration for the following school year.

We do limit part time schedules of T-TH or M-W-F. Part time prices are listed on the back of this page.

See Payment Agreement for information on 5% family discount, tuition payments, additional charges and fees.

See General Policy Statement for information on Vacation Credit.